PREPARE Network
Application to take part in the 
PREPARE Gathering 2013 in Bosnia & Herzegovina
(A) Information about participant
Name …………………………………………………………         Male  (       Female (
Organisation……………………………………………..

Role in the organisation …………………………………………

Postal address (please include postal code and country)

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

Telephone numbers; including mobiles if you wish (please include international code)

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

Fax number (please include international code)………………………………………

E-mail address………………………………Website………………………………………

(B) Travel and accommodation arrangements

I would like to attend PREPARE Gathering in Bosnia & Herzegovina, on 4th – 7th September 2013

I will arrive on (day)  …………………   at ...................hours (time) 



I intend to travel 
by air (  (from ..........  to ................)

 


by bus   (  and/or train   (  (from ............... to .................)

I will come by car directly to Jahorina   (

I intend to share the car with ...........................

Participants are supposed to arrive to Bosnia & Herzegovina / Jahorina, Hotel Termag, on the evening of Thursday, September 4th, afternoon. Event will start at 17:00 with the plenary session. 

I will stay in the Hotel Termag on the following nights:

( September 4
( September 5
( September 6
( September 7
( Other requirements………………………………………..

I will leave on  (day) ………………… at ……………. hours (time)

I intend to travel from ……………………. (please indicate airport or station of departure)

I wish to ask for a PREPARE contribution to my travel costs  
(  

All participants who will ask for reimbursement of the part of the travel costs have to prepare the presentation about their experience with networking.
Person with whom I would like to share the room  ………………………………….. Insert name(s) 

I ask for special diet as follows ………………………………………………………….

I have registered through the PREPARE Website www.preparenetwork.org to receive PREPARE news.     
Yes     (       No    ( 

Each participant is requested to send this registration form by e-mail, to the ACED office  in Bosnia & Herzegovina: s.janjetovic@aced.ba  before 15th August 2013.
(C) List of national coordinators:

Croatian Rural Development Network 

Visnja Jelic Mueck
e-mail: predsjednik@hmmr.hr

Czech Republic

National Local Action Groups Network
e-mail: petr.kulisek@nadorlici.cz
Estonia

Kodukant, Estonian Movement of Villages

Anneli Kana
e-mail: anneli.kana@kodukant.ee


Finland

Finnish Village Action Association   

Kim Smedslund, 
e-mail: kim.smedslund@kylatoiminta.fi 
Hungary
Hungarian Rural Parliament

Márta Márczis, 
e-mail: marta.marczis@undp.org  

Latvia

Latvian Rural Forum 

Valdis Kudiņš, 
e-mail:  valdis@kudins.eu 

Lithuania

Lithuanian Rural Communities Union 

Guoda Burokiene, 
e-mail:   lud@zur.lt
Slovakia 

Slovakian Rural Parliament - VIPA
Maria Behanovska
e-mail: mbehanovska@stonline.sk  
Slovenia

Slovenian Rural Development Network

Goran Šoster, 
e-mail: info@drustvo-podezelje.si 

Sweden

Swedish Popular Movements Council 
Stig Hansson, 
e-mail: 4947hansson@telia.com
Poland

Polish Rural Forum

Aleksander Wozniak
e-mail: sekretariat@faow.org.pl

Forum Synergies

Hannes Lorenzen, 
e-mail:  hlorenzen@europarl.eu.int  

ECOVAST, the European Council for the Village and Small Town

Valerie Carter
e-mail: carter73@btinternet.com
Macedonia,

Rural Development Network of RM

Petar Gjorgievski
e-mail: petar.g@ruralnet.mk
Serbia,

Serbian Rural Development Network

Dragan Roganović
e-mail: rogandr@open.telekom.rs
Bosnia & Herzegovina
ACED

Miodrag Matavulj

e-mail: m.matavulj@aced.ba
Albania, Belarus, Bulgaria, EU, Georgia, Kosovo, 

Montenegro, Romania, Russia, Turkey and Ukraine 

PREPARE Coordinator Goran Šoster, 
e-mail: goran@preparenetwork.org 

Please do not book your transport before you receive confirmation of your place from PREPARE office.
